Abud Pellegrini Filipa Sofia 2-B
Acuna Hernandez Amparo Maria 2-D
Acuna Hernandez Amparo Maria 2-D
Aguirre Ureta Maria Magdalena 3-C
Alliende Araya Maria Gracia 4-A
Amenabar Correa Dominga 6-D
Amuchastegui Alperin Catalina 6-B
Arqueros Gianuzzi Agustina K-A
Arretz Cabezon Antonia 1-A

Arretz Cabezon Antonia 1-A

Aviles Milnes Colomba 5-B

Azocar Hurtado Ema 1-D

Baraona Castillo Juana 2-B
Benavente Ruiz Carolina Maria 7-C
Benavente Vergara Florencia Pk-D
Bendek Bulnes Lourdes 10-C
Bernstein Undurraga Julia 1-B
Berrios Catanzaro Josefina Ines 2-C
Berrios Catanzaro Maria Gracia 7-C
Berrios Catanzaro Maria Gracia 7-C
Bertelsen Riutort Isidora 2-D
Bianchi Sabbagh Florencia 5-B
Bierwirth Lagos Julieta 1-A

Boetsch Valdes Elisa 3-C

Bravo Sanchez Dominga K-D

Brea Cugniet Olivia 8-B

Burchardt Gago Aurora 5-B

Bustos Reyes Guadalupe 12-A
Buttazzoni Andreu Pascale 7-A
Caballero Lehuede Maria Olivia 1-B
Caballero Lehuede Rosario Nora 5-A
Camus Bravo Julia 1-C

Camus Leay Elena 2-B

Camus Leay Eva K-C

Cardone Ovalle Dominga 3-A
Cardone Ovalle Olimpia K-D
Carrasco Silva Luz 10-C

Carreno Montero Jacinta Paz 5-A
Carreno Montero Sofia De Jesus 4-A
Castillo Bascur Elena 6-B

Castro Faret Gracia 7-D

Castro Mora Candelaria 1-B
Cavagnaro Bacigaluppi Sara 6-A
Cerda Edwards Alicia 3-A

Curso
2-B
2-D
2-D
3-C
4-A
6-D
6-B
K-A
1-A
1-A
5-B
1-D
2-B
7-C

PK-D
10-C
1-B
2-C
7-C
7-C
2-D
5-B
1-A
3-C
K-D
8-B
5-B
12-A
7-A
1-B
5-A
1-C
2-B
K-C
3-A
K-D
10-C
5-A
4-A
6-B
7-D
1-B
6-A
3-A

Fecha Ingreso

22-ago
30-jul
22-sep
1-oct
10-sep
24-sep
10-sep
1-sep
6-ago
1-sep
3-oct
24-sep
3-oct
27-sep
8-sep
13-ago
27-ago
27-sep
25-ago
12-sep
11-ago
1-ago
6-ago
29-sep
13-ago
10-sep
10-sep
6-ago
6-ago
22-sep
29-sep
22-sep
13-ago
26-sep
27-sep
3-oct
10-sep
6-ago
5-sep
8-sep
22-sep
24-sep
18-ago
8-sep

Articulo

Pechera Roja
Bolsa de colacion
Bolsa de colacion
Poleron

Parka

Polar

Polar

Polar

Pechera Amarillo
Poleron

Poleron

Poleron

Pechera Roja
Polera

Toalla

Polar

Bolsa de colacion
Poleron

Polar

Poleron

Bolsa de colacion
Polar

Poleron

Pechera Verde
Poleron

Polar

Polar

Jumper

Polar

Polar

Polar

Poleron

Polar

Bolsa de colacion
Otros

Polar

Polar

Polar

Polar

Polar

Poleron

Poleron

Poleron

Pechera Celeste

Talla
SIT
SIT
SIT

SIT
12

SIT

SIT



Cerda Edwards Alicia 3-A

Chadwick Hughes Ana 8-A
Coeymans Alcalde Adelaida 4-A
Coeymans Alcalde Catalina 6-B
Coeymans Alcalde Catalina 6-B
Coeymans Alcalde Catalina 6-B
Concha Cancino Elena Pk-B
Conejero Ortuzar Elena 3-C
Conejero Ortuzar Luz 9-D

Correa Acuna Rosa 9-B

Correa Forascepi Sofia Margarita 10-A
Correa Garces Maria Gracia 4-C
Correa Mardones Jacinta 12-B
Correa Ringeling Laura Esmeralda 4-B
Correa Ringeling Laura Esmeralda 4-B
Correa Stefani Sara 2-A

Correa Stefani Sara 2-A
Covarrubias Hayler Ines 1-A

Crocco Lira Alicia 2-B

Danitz Fuenzalida Francisca Ignacia 4-A
Danitz Fuenzalida Valentina Paz 7-A
De Solminihac Covarrubias Ema 4-B
Deeg Buttazzoni Aurora 5-B

Deeg Buttazzoni Aurora 5-B

Deeg Buttazzoni Aurora 5-B

Delano Hurtado Juana 8-D

Delpino Herrera Josefa 3-B

Delpino Herrera Josefa 3-B

Delpino Herrera Maria Gracia 1-B
Diaz Matte Vicenta 1-A

Diban Calleja Maria 5-D

Dominguez Vial Blanca 2-C

Donoso Contreras Dominga 6-D
Dougnac Miralles Manuela 3-B
Edwards Bollmann Blanca 1-B
Edwards Briones Ana 4-C

Edwards Briones Ana 4-C

Edwards Covarrubias Sara 1-A
Edwards Salas Cala 6-D

Edwards Salas Cala 6-D

Elizalde Guzman Josefa 1-A
Elizalde Guzman Josefa 1-A
Errazuriz Cerda Amelia PK-D

Espejo Moure Juanita Maria 5-B

Curso
3-A
8-A
4-A
6-B
6-B
6-B

PK-B
3-C
9-D
9-B
10-A
4-C
12-B
4-B
4-B
2-A
2-A
1-A
2-B
4-A
7-A
4-B
5-B
5-B
5-B
8-D
3-B
3-B
1-B
1-A
5-D
2-C
6-D
3-B
1-B
4-C
4-C
1-A
6-D
6-D
1-A
1-A

#N/A
5-B

Fecha Ingreso
11-ago
26-sep

5-sep
1-oct
24-sep
24-sep
1-oct
26-sep
12-sep
25-ago
25-ago
22-ago
26-sep
8-sep
24-sep
29-nov
24-sep
12-sep
8-sep
8-ago
8-ago
1-oct
25-ago
27-ago
24-sep
12-sep
3-sep
25-ago
29-sep
29-sep
20-ago
24-sep
10-sep
3-oct
6-ago
12-sep
5-sep
29-sep
3-oct
10-sep
12-sep
1-oct
20-nov
12-sep

Articulo

Polar

Estuche

Polar

Buzo

Pechera Roja
Toalla

Poleron

Bolsa de colacion
Buzo

Polar

otros

Cuello Polar
Buzo

Otros

Poleron

Bolsa de colacion
Poleron
Poleron

Polar

Polar

Polar

Poleron

Polar

Polar

Polar

Poleron nuevo
Chaleco

Polar

Delantal VMA
Poleron

Polar

Pechera Celeste
Polar

Polar

Bolsa de colacion
Buzo

Poleron
Poleron
Estuche

Polar

Polar

Poleron
Pechera Verde
Polar

Talla
16
SIT
12
14

SIT

SIT

-_—
[ R N N

-
N

10
SIT
12
12

SIT

12

SIT
12



Estay Cumar Josefina Maria K-A
Etchegaray Barrios Lucia 3-C

Fell Vargas Alicia 2-C

Fernandez Izquierdo Florencia 9-C
Fernandez Moreno Juanita 12-A
Fernandez Swett Elisa 8-A
Fernandez Varela Sara 10-A

Fuentes Pinto Jacinta 2-C

Fuentes Pinto Luisa Pk-B

Gachoud Troncoso Emma 1-C
Gachoud Troncoso Emma 1-C
Galmez Del Pedregal Lucia 7-A
Garces Rodriguez Clara 1-A

Garcia Alamos Maria Amparo 1-C
Garcia Aninat Martina 10-D
Garcia-Huidobro Diaspro Maria Josefina 6-C
Gomez Carrasco Emilia 1-A
Gomez-Barris Plaza Ema Cristina 2-C
Gonzalez Loeser Emilia Paz K-A
Grez Errazuriz Maria Teresita Paz 5-A
Guzman Simonetti Olivia K-B
Guzman Simonetti Olivia K-B
Guzman Simonetti Olivia K-B
Guzman Urruticoechea Sara 3-D
Haristoy Rivera Josefina 8-B

Haristoy Rivera Josefina 8-B

Hurtado Montes Adela Maria 12-B
Hurtado Nannig Violeta 4-A

Ibanez Letelier Elisa 11-D

Infante Boetsch Antonia 2-B

Infante Chavarry Tania Maria 7-B
Jimenez Escala Laura 3-B

Jimenez Ugarte Amparo 1-C

Joglar Urzua Ines 9-B

Jungjohann Morrison Paz De Maria 1-D
Jungjohann Morrison Paz De Maria 1-D
Justiniano Valdes Filipa 8-A

Lama Adriasola Maria Gracia K-B
Lama Adriasola Maria Gracia K-B
Laport Artigas Isidora Marceline 2-A
Larach Grob Antonia Maria 3-D
Larrain Wolleter Laura 1-B

Larrain Wolleter Laura 1-B

Larrain Wolleter Laura 1-B

Curso
K-A
3-C
2-C
9-C
12-A
8-A
10-A
2-C

PK-B
1-C
1-C
7-A
1-A
1-C

10-D
6-C
1-A
2-C
K-A
5-A
K-B
K-B
K-B
3-D
8-B
8-B

12-B
4-A

11-D
2-B
7-B
3-B
1-C
9-B
1-D
1-D
8-A
K-B
K-B
2-A
3-D
1-B
1-B
1-B

Fecha Ingreso
27-sep
24-mar
24-sep
22-ago
14-ago

1-oct
9-jun
24-sep
8-ago
30-jul
13-ago
3-oct
10-sep
29-sep
27-sep
24-sep
7-abr
1-sep
3-oct
22-sep
24-sep
6-ago
3-oct
3-oct
18-ago
24-sep
27-sep
24-sep
26-sep
26-sep
12-sep
8-sep
24-sep
18-ago
11-ago
1-sep
24-sep
9-jul
22-ago
26-sep
12-sep
24-sep
22-sep
29-sep

Articulo

Poleron

Toalla

Poleron

Chaleco

Poleron VDE
Polar

Bolso Gym
Poleron

Poleron

Bolsa de colacion
Bolsa de colacion
Polar

Polar

Poleron

Polar

Polar

Pechera Celeste
Polar

Poleron

Polar

Poleron

Poleron

Poleron

Estuche

Polar

Short

Ropa de Calle
Polar

Chaleco

Pechera Calipso
Parka

Poleron

Polera

Polar

Polar

Poleron

Polar

Bolsa de colacion
Bolsa de colacion
Polar

Polar

Bolsa de colacion
Pechera Celeste
Poleron

Talla

SIT

nrro s~

SIT

12
14
SIT
XS
SIT

14

16
SIT
SIT

12

SIT
SIT



Larrain Wolleter Laura 1-B
Larrain Wolleter Paz 2-B

Laso lllanes Josefina Pk-A
Lavin Molina Maria Gracia 9-C
Lihn Eyzaguirre Colomba K-B
Lizana Torres Estela K-C

Lopez Carvajal Bernardita Carmen Luz 2-C

Lopez Carvajal Maria Gracia 6-C
Loyola Alarcon Camila 3-A

Manouvrier Tapia Blanca Florencia 4-B

Margozzini Bock Gracia 4-D
Martinez Santa Maria Begona K-B
Mellafe Moletto Ignacia 9-A
Mendez Hollemart Angela 6-A
Messen Franzani Colomba 4-B
Messen Franzani Emiliana 1-D
Miranda Hahn Antonia 1-B

Moran Izquierdo Olimpia 5-C

Morande Hollmann Juanita De Lourdes 9-B

Moreno Sepulveda Maria Gracia 4-A
Moreno Sepulveda Maria Gracia 4-A
Moreno Silva Augusta 7-A

Muzio Romagnoli Alicia Maria Amaya 2-B

Naudon Herrera Blanca 3-B
Naudon Herrera Blanca 3-B
Naudon Herrera Blanca 3-B
Ochagavia Izquierdo Ana 4-C
Ossa Alliende Ema 9-C
Ossandon Valdes Blanca 3-D
Oviedo Dell” Oro Elena 5-B
Paiva Mauriz Violeta 4-B
Passalacqua Guerrero Blanca 10-C
Perl Riutort Maria Gracia K-C
Pertuze Polloni Maria Gracia 3-C
Pertuze Polloni Maria Gracia 3-C
Poblete Moreno Ana 11-D
Poblete Moreno Isabel 5-D
Poisson Echenique Maria 1-B
Price Varas Magdalena Sofia 1-C
Ramirez Anwandter Ema 3-D
Ramirez Lagos Olivia 1-A
Ramirez Lagos Olivia 1-A

Reid Hennicke Emma 9-D
Repetto Mohr Alicia 7-A

Curso
1-B
2-B

PK-A

9-C
K-B
K-C
2-C
6-C
3-A
4-B
4-D
K-B
9-A
6-A
4-B
1-D
1-B
5-C
9-B
4-A
4-A
7-A
2-B
3-B
3-B
3-B
4-C
9-C
3-D
5-B
4-B
10-C
K-C
3-C
3-C
11-D
5-D
1-B
1-C
3-D
1-A
1-A
9-D
7-A

Fecha Ingreso
29-sep
26-sep
27-sep
22-ago

3-oct
27-ago
27-sep
27-ago
27-sep
8-sep
29-ago
22-ago
4-mar
29-ago
29-ago
1-ago
29-sep
5-sep
25-ago
11-sep
5-sep
28-mar
3-oct
22-sep
29-sep
29-sep
5-sep
8-ago
12-sep
1-oct
2-sep
12-sep
18-ago
1-mar
2-abr
22-ago
11-ago
8-sep
3-oct
29-ago
27-sep
3-sep
20-ago
14-mar

Articulo

Poleron

Parka

Poleron

Polar

Polar

Poleron

Poleron

Bolsa de colacion
Polar

Polar

Pechera Amarillo
Bolsa de colacion
Otros

Pechera Amarillo
Pechera Amarillo
Bolsa de colacion
Pechera Verde
Polar

Polar

Poleron

Poleron

Otros

Polar

Polar

Poleron

Poleron

Poleron

Polar

Poleron

Polar

Pechera Amarillo
Polar

Polar

Pechera Celeste
Pechera Celeste
Polar

Buzo

Pechera Verde
Pechera Amarillo
Estuche

Pechera Verde
Poleron

Polar

Otros

SIT

SIT
XL

SIT
SIT

SIT
SIT
SIT
SIT
SIT

12
SIT



Rey Poblete Margarita 1-C
Richards Riveros Elisa 8-A
Riesco Elizalde Antonia America 3-D

Riofrancos Forster Magdalena Kathleen 2-D

Rodillo Waeger Dominga 8-D
Rodriguez Cienfuegos Celeste 4-B
Rodriguez Krebs Alicia 4-C
Rodriguez Lopez Emilia 7-B
Rodriguez Rabat Eloisa 3-A
Rodriguez Rabat Filipa 5-C
Rodriguez Werth Leonor 5-A

Roman Ratto Josefina 3-A

Roman Soruco Pascuala Pk-B
Roman Soruco Pascuala Pk-B
Rutllant Williamson Maria Gracia K-C
Sahd Reyes Sofia 7-A

Salinas Laso Bernardita Lucia 1-A
Sanchez Cuellar Josefina Antonia 7-C
Sarah Pfau Amelia Sofia 8-D
Schmidt Garcia-Huidobro Eloisa 8-A
Sepulveda Gazitua Blanca Pk-C
Sepulveda Gazitua Blanca Pk-C
Silva Bulnes Colomba Teresita 2-C
Silva Gonzalez Juanita 5-B

Silva Gonzalez Juanita 5-B

Silva Larrain Colomba 3-B

Silva Larrain Colomba 3-B

Silva Loson Candelaria 8-D

Silva Loson Candelaria 8-D

Silva Loson Josefina 1-D

Silva Loson Josefina 1-D

Simonetti Mendez Maria 2-A
Simonetti Mendez Maria 2-A
Sotomayor Iruretagoyena Maria 5-A
Tapia Vergara Gracia 4-A

Tornvall Pavez Florencia 2-C
Tornvall Pavez Florencia 2-C

Ugarte Del Rio Jacinta K-D
Undurraga Irarrazaval Alicia Josefina 3-D
Undurraga Irarrazaval Alicia Josefina 3-D
Ureta Mardones Colomba 6-B

Urzua Correa Amparo Maria 3-A
Urzua Justiniano Anita 11-B

Valdes Searle Dominga 1-A

Curso
1-C
8-A
3-D
2-D
8-D
4-B
4-C
7-B
3-A
5-C
5-A
3-A

PK-B
PK-B
K-C
7-A
1-A
7-C
8-D
8-A
PK-C
PK-C
2-C
5-B
5-B

3-B
8-D

1-D
1-D
2-A
2-A
5-A
4-A
2-C
2-C
K-D
3-D

6-B
3-A
11-B

Fecha Ingreso
11-ago
13-jun
1-mar
27-sep
6-ago
1-oct
8-sep
29-ago
26-sep
29-ago
3-oct
14-oct
18-ago
11-ago
25-ago
27-ago
24-sep
13-ago
25-ago
3-sep
26-sep
24-sep
1-oct
3-oct
29-sep
31-may
10-sep
24-sep
5-sep
25-ago
12-sep
3-oct
3-sep
12-sep
12-sep
12-sep
27-sep
4-ago
22-sep
24-sep
20-ago
3-oct
25-ago
5-sep

Articulo

Poleron

Ropa de Calle
Pechera Roja
Toalla

Polera

Polar

Poleron

Polera

Polar

Poleron

Poleron

Bolsa de colacion
Bolsa de colacion
Poleron

Poleron

Polar

Polar

Polar

Polar

Polar

Poleron

Poleron

Poleron

Polar

Poleron

Bolsa de colacion
Polar

Polar

Poleron

Polar

Poleron

Polar

Poleron

Poleron

Poleron

Bolsa de colacion
Polar

Bolsa de colacion
Polar

Poleron

Polar

Poleron

Polar

Pechera Amarillo

Talla

Otra
SIT
SIT

14
14
12
10
10

SIT
SIT

S o wmwwh

NN

SIT
10
SIT

SIT

o OO O O O

SIT
10
SIT

14

16
SIT



Valdes Silva Elisa 4-C

Valenzuela Bascur Clara 12-D
Varela Barros Violeta 5-D

Velasco Valdes Lola 5-B

Vial Guevara Adela Pk-B

Vial Lorenzini Clara Maria 1-D
Vicuna Fernandez Mia 1-B

Vicuna Fernandez Mia 1-B

Vidal Duhalde Julieta 1-B

Villalon Lopez Francisca Manuela 7-B
Villarino Ovalle Emilia 8-C
Villegas Prieto Elvira 2-D

Waidele Baraona Maria 1-A
Waidele Miquel Martina K-B
Williams Handrujovicz Victoria 5-A
Wolleter Raddatz Ana 1-A

Yaconi Moyano Lucia Maria 1-A
Yavar Briceno Antonia 12-A
Zegers Bulnes Estrella Maria Pk-D
Zenteno Vergara Josefa 4-C

Curso
4-C
12-D
5-D
5-B
PK-B
1-D
1-B
1-B
1-B
7-B
8-C
2-D
1-A
K-B
5-A
1-A
1-A
12-A
PK-D
4-C

Fecha Ingreso

1-sep
10-sep
14-jul
1-oct
3-oct
17-dic
13-ago
29-sep
22-ago
12-sep
13-ago
3-oct
12-sep
22-ago
4-mar
3-oct
1-sep
29-ago
13-ago
20-ago

Articulo

Buzo

Polar

Otros

Poleron

Poleron

Bolsa de colacion
Parka

Poleron

Pechera Amarillo
Delantal Azul
Polar

Polar

Poleron

Bolsa de colacion
Pechera Verde
Pechera Amarillo
Polar

Estuche

Polar

Estuche

Talla

10

XL

12

SIT

SIT
SIT

SIT
SIT
SIT
SIT

SIT



